Visit us online at
Flowmeters.com
Water  •  Oils  •  Coolants  •  Glycol
Indicator  •  Switches  •  Transmitters
Flow Monitors Inc.
UNIVERSAL®
2
Indicators • Switches • Transmitters

- 100GM -
Consult Factory for Flow Ranges to 160 GPM and other scale calibrations
HOW TO ORDER WATER, GLYCOL,
EXAMPLE: S  N    -    B  S  F
WATER, WATER/GLYCOL, COOLANT
Materials of Construction Max. Flow Range Prefix/Symbol
Brass Body, Brass/SS Internals, 5 GPH to 2 GPM LL-BBPSB
Buna & Teflon Seals (20 LPH to 8 LPM)
Brass/Nylon Body, SS Internals, 3-20 GPM SN-BSB
Buna Seals (12-75 LPM)
Brass/Nylon Body, SS Internals, 30-160 GPM MN-BSB
Buna Seals (120-600 LPM)
SYNTHETIC BASED OILS
Materials of Construction Max. Flow Range Prefix/Symbol
Brass/Polysulfone Body, Brass/SS 5 GPH to 2 GPM LL-BBPSF
Internals, Viton & Teflon Seals (20 LPH to 8 LPM)
Brass/Nylon Body, SS Internals, 3-20 GPM SN-BSF
Viton Seals (12-75 LPM)
Brass/Nylon Body, SS Internals, 30-160 GPM MN-BSF
Viton Seals (120-600 LPM)
PETROLEUM BASED OILS
Materials of Construction Max. Flow Range Prefix/Symbol
Aluminum/Polysulfone Body, Brass/SS 5 GPH to 2 GPM LL-ABPSB
Internals, Buna & Teflon Seals (20 LPH to 8 LPM)
Aluminum/Nylon Body, SS Internals,  3-20 GPM SN-ASB
Buna Seals (12-75 LPM)
Aluminum/Nylon Body, SS Internals, 30-160 GPM MN-ASB
Buna Seals (120-600 LPM)
6  G  M    - 4    -
Style Size in Max Flow Symbol for NPT
Meter Inches Recommended pipe connection
GPM LPM
LL 1/8 2 8 1U
1/4 5 20 2L
3/8 10 40 3L
1/2 15 60 4L
3/4 20 80 6L
SN 3/8 10 40 3
1/2 15 60 4
3/4 20 80 6
MN 1/2 15 60 4
3/4 20 80 6
1 70 265 8
1 1/4 70 265 10
1 1/2 100 380 12
2 160 600 16
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
NOTE:
Consult
factory for
conversion
of WB, WW,
WP, WVS,
WVM, WVL,
O, OK and
OO series.
NOTE:
Consult
factory for
conversion
of WB, WW,
WP, WVS,
WVM, WVL,
O, OK and
OO series.
NOTE:
Consult